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Mailing Group ID

 224913499
Mailing Job Number

 VCT211
Open Date

 10-15-2018
Preparer

 FRY COMMUNICATIONS INC
Origin

 Mail.dat
Close Date

  
Job Description

 VACUUM & COATING TECHNOLOGY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Permit Holder's Name and Address and Email Address, if Any

 
     COWAN & COMPANY, LLC
     27 WALKER LN
     WESTON, CT 06883-1939
     Contact Name: RICHARD A COWAN
     (203)454-5678
     vtcmag@vtcmag.com 
 
CAPS Customer Ref. No: VACUUM & COATING TECHNOL-
-211/4090-LAB 1 
 
  CRID: 3397615

 Name and Address of Mailing Agent

 (If other than permit holder)

 
     FRY COMMUNICATIONS INC
     800 W CHURCH RD BLDG 1
     MECHANICSBURG, PA 17055-3179 
 
  CRID: 3816671

 Name and Address of Individual or

 Organization for Which Mailing is Prepared

 (If other than permit holder)

 
     COWAN & COMPANY, LLC
     27 WALKER LN
     WESTON, CT 06883-1939 
 
  CRID: 3397615

 

 

 

Post Office of Mailing

HARRISBURG PA 17107-9652
                             

Processing Category

 Flats
Mailer's Mailing Date

10/15/18
Federal Agency Cost Code Statement Seq. No.  No. & Type of Containers

 

 

 Sacks: 73
 1 ft. Letter Trays: 0
 2 ft. Letter Trays: 0
 EMM Letter Trays: 0
 Flat Trays: 0
 Pallets: 17
 Other: 0

Type of Postage

 Permit Imprint
SSF Transaction ID # Total # of Pieces in

Mailing

30,238
Weight of a Single

Piece

 0.2600 lbs.

Combined Mailing Total Weight

7861.8800 lbs.

Permit #

166
For Mail Enclosed Within Another Class

[ ]Bound Printed Matter [ ]Library Mail [ ]Periodicals
[ ]Media Mail

 [ ]Mailpiece is a product sample.

 ____________________ % Samples

 For Automation Rate Pieces, Enter Date

of Address Matching and Coding

10/04/18

 For Carrier Route Pieces, Enter Date

 of Address Matching and Coding

10/04/18

 For Carrier Route Pieces, Enter Date of

 Carrier Route Sequencing

10/04/18

 For Pieces Bearing a Simplified Address Enter

Date

 of Delivery Statistics File or Alternative Method

__ __/__ __/__ __ __ __
Move Update Method:

 Alternative Method
This is a Political Campaign Mailing

 No

 

This is Official Election Mail

 No

 

 [ ]Letter-size or flat mailpiece contains

DVD/CD or other disc.

 

Parts Completed D, E, F
Subtotal Postage (Add parts totals) $13,099.95

Complete if the mailing includes pieces bearing metered/PC Postage or

precanceled stamps.

Rate at Which Postage Affixed (Check one)
[ ]Correct [ ]Lowest [ ]Neither

_____ pcs. x $ ____.____ =  Postage Affixed $0.000

Incentive/Discount  Flat Dollar Amount $-25.88
Fee  ____________ $0.00

Net Postage Due $13,099.95
For USPS Use Only: Additonal Postage Payment (State reason)

Total USPS Adjusted Postage $13,099.95

 

 

 

Incentive/Discount Claimed: N/A                             Type of Fee: N/A

The mailer certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent certifies that

he or she is authorized on behalf of the mailer then that mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for

any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The mailer hereby certifies that all information furnished on this form is

accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and

fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation. I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading

information on this form or who omits information requested on this form may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

Privacy Notice: For information regarding our Privacy Policy visit www.usps.com
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Part D
Automation Flats

Flats Over 4 oz. but less than 16 oz.
Entry Price

Category

Piece

Price

No. of

Pieces

Pieces

Subtotal

Pound

Price

Pounds Pounds

Subtotal

Subtotal

Postage

Discount

Total**

Fee

Total

Total Postage

D12 None 5-Digit $0.169 3,441 $581.52

90

$0.894 894.660

0

$799.826

0
$1,381.3

550

$-3.4410 $0.000

0

$1,377.9140

D13 None 3-Digit $0.276 11,906 $3,286.

0560

$0.894 3,095.5

600

$2,767.4

306
$6,053.4

866

$-

11.9060

$0.000

0

$6,041.5806

D14 None ADC $0.343 719 $246.61

70

$0.894 186.940

0

$167.124

4
$413.741

4

$-0.7190 $0.000

0

$413.0224

D15 None Mixed ADC $0.374 317 $118.55

80

$0.894 82.4200 $73.6835 $192.241

5

$-0.3170 $0.000

0

$191.9245

D23 Part D Total (Add lines D1-D22) $8,024.441

5

Full Service Intelligent Mail Option
D24 DISPLAY ONLY Flats - Number of Pieces that Comply 16383.0 x 0.001 = $16.3830

* May contain both Full Service Intelligent Mail and other discounts

______________________________________________________________________________________

Part E
Nonautomation Flats

Flats Over 4 oz. but less than 16 oz.
Entry Price

Category

Piece

Price

No. of

Pieces

Pieces

Subtotal

Pound

Price

Pounds Pounds

Subtotal

Subtotal

Postage

Discount

Total

Fee

Total

Total Postage

E12 None 5-Digit $0.242 2,527 $611.53

40

$0.894 657.020

0

$587.375

9
$1,198.9

099

$0.0000 $0.000

0

$1,198.9099

E13 None 3-Digit $0.326 1,382 $450.53

20

$0.894 359.320

0

$321.232

1
$771.764

1

$0.0000 $0.000

0

$771.7641

E14 None ADC $0.378 278 $105.08

40

$0.894 72.2800 $64.6183 $169.702

3

$0.0000 $0.000

0

$169.7023

E15 None Mixed ADC $0.410 167 $68.470

0

$0.894 43.4200 $38.8175 $107.287

5

$0.0000 $0.000

0

$107.2875

Part E Total (Add lines E1 - E22) $2,247.663

8

______________________________________________________________________________________

Part F
Carrier Route Flats

Flats Over 4 oz. but less than 16 oz.
Entry Price

Category

Piece

Price

No. of

Pieces

Pieces

Subtotal

Pound

Price

Pounds Pounds

Subtotal

Subtotal

Postage

Discount

Total**

Fee

Total

Total Postage

F29 None HD $0.096 573 $55.008

0

$0.609 148.980

0

$90.7288 $145.736

8

$-0.5730 $0.000

0

$145.1638
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F30 None Basic $0.120 8,928 $1,071.

3600

$0.698 2,321.2

800

$1,620.2

534
$2,691.6

134

$-8.9280 $0.000

0

$2,682.6854

F53 Part F Total (Add lines F1-F52) $2,827.849

2

Full Service Intelligent Mail Option
F54 DISPLAY ONLY Flats - Number of Pieces that Comply 9501.0 x 0.001 = $9.5010

* Full Service Intelligent Mail Option not available

 ** May contain both Full Service Intelligent Mail and other discounts

______________________________________________________________________________________
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